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BTH Prejean's Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at The Corner Store                                                             

1001 N Main St, Loreauville

Go East on LA-86 / N Main Street 9:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-345 / Coteau Holmes Rd 9:32 AM 0.60 mi.

in 4.30 miles Turn right on to Bayou Alexandre Hwy 9:37 AM 4.90 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn left on Bayou Alexandre Hwy 9:38 AM 5.60 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 169 / Bayou Benoit Levee Rd 9:42 AM 8.80 mi.

in 15.00 miles Turn left on to LA-352 / Main St (Henderson) 9:59 AM 23.80 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn left on to LA-349 / Nina Hwy 10:02 AM 25.90 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left on to LA-3039 / Nursery Rd 10:05 AM 27.80 mi.

in 5.30 miles Turn right on LA-3039 / Nursery Rd 10:13 AM 33.10 mi.

in 1.20 miles Go straight on to LA-347 / Bridge St Hwy 10:15 AM 34.30 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn right on to Colonel Jeff de Blanc Pkwy 10:20 AM 38.30 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn left on to LA-31 / Main Hwy 10:21 AM 38.90 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 144 / Levert Rd 10:22 AM 39.40 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on to Russo Milazzo Rd 10:23 AM 40.30 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn right on to LA-353 / Cypress Isl Hwy 10:24 AM 41.10 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left on LA-353 / Cypress Isl Hwy 10:29 AM 45.10 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn left on LA-353 / Prairie Hwy 10:30 AM 46.20 mi.

in 6.60 miles Turn left on to LA-94 / Carmel Dr 10:37 AM 52.80 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to Teurlings Dr 10:38 AM 53.50 mi.

in 0.30 miles Keep right on to E Pinhook Rd / Teurlings Dr 10:39 AM 53.80 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn right on to Lajaunie Rd 10:40 AM 54.50 mi.

in 4.10 miles Turn left on to LA-98 / E Gloria Switch Rd 10:49 AM 58.60 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn right on to Beau Bassin Rd 10:51 AM 59.90 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right on to Hector Connoly Rd 10:55 AM 62.00 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to Moss St 10:56 AM 62.50 mi.

in 1.10 miles Keep right on to Thoroughbred Dr 10:58 AM 63.60 mi.

in 1.20 miles Turn left on to I-49 Frontage Rd 11:00 AM 64.80 mi.

in 0.10 miles END at Prejean's 11:01 AM 64.90 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 1:31:00 64.90 mi.

Total Dist
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